	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3BFK-1006R
	M3BFK-1006R (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3BFK-1006R
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MCF10K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 11.25000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3BFK-1006R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3BFK-1006R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CPE-1785 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 17MM RADIAL
EFB-RD22C413 Panasonic Electronic Components  15VPP 80DB 2 TERM CERAM BUZZER
SMT-1640-S-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 5.0V 16MM SMD
96310104 Rose Bopla  PC-V0-7024 HINGE LOCK 80MM
PI-1909-LG Bud Industries  BOX ABS 7.48X3.91X1.57" GRY
A-1PA-113-150G2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 150MM
U.FL-2LP-04N1-A-(160) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
N838-01M Tripp Lite  FIBER CABLE MINI-LC MINI-LC 3'
0210390890 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .203M 19POS
0150200947 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 25POS .76M
H2BBG-10110-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048W/H1501TR 10
H2ABG-10108-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048L/H1501TR 8"
1251590200 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
09470500048 Harting  RJI 1 X IP20 ANG 180 22/7TRA
09457451567 Harting  RJI KABEL 8XAWG26/7 AU V4A P
A1BXH-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR16H/AE16M/X
A1DXB-3036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR30B/AE30M/X
C3DDG-1436M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR14G/AE14M/CKR14G
22-036-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 22POS
382382-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG TWISTED
316404-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 22AWG TWISTED
65602 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 16AWG SLATE 500'
C2686A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 16/30TC BRD SHLD CMG 1000'
SMS-A-C15 Panduit Corp  SNAP-IN ADH. BACK MT
PLT2S-C Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB 7.4"
222D932-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0192670485 Molex Inc  1/8 INCH HST BLACK (1920/.625 IN
3400-IG8-P10-1.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 1.2A 250VAC 80VDC
FT600-0500-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE TELECOM 0.50A 250V SMD T/R
0388004.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V PT FA 3AG METI B 4A
CDSOD323-T24SC Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC SMD
P6SMB440A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 376VWM 602VC SMB
P6KE400CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 342VWM 548VC AXIAL
GSOT36C-E3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 71VC SOT23
SMDA05C/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 5VWM 11VC 8SOIC
MXLP5KE60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO41
MAPLAD30KP58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMD
P0640SB Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 58V 250A DO-214AA
V36ZA80PX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 32V 2KA DISC 20MM
V751CA60 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 70KA DISC 60MM
	M3BFK-1006R  keywords
	    	M3BFK-1006R
	M3BFK-1006R  3M
	M3BFK-1006R  pdf
	M3BFK-1006R  datasheet
	M3BFK-1006R  price
	M3BFK-1006R  distributor
	electronic components M3BFK-1006R
	M3BFK-1006R  Cable Assemblies
	M3BFK-1006R  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3BFK-1006R  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10M/MCF10K
	M3BFK-1006R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .